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New York Capital Region 

Alliance for Response 

Attendees 

Warren Abriel Jr.  

Albany Fire Department 

wabriel@albanyny.gov 

Monica Berry  

Monica Berry Art Conservation, LLC 

monica_berry@mac.com 

Ian Berry  

The Frances Young Tang Teaching 

Museum and Art Gallery  

iberry@skidmore.edu 

Faith Bouchard  

Warren County Historical Society 

fbouchard@ymail.com 

Craig Carlson  

Albany County Hall of Records 

countyclerk@albanycounty.com 

Deborah Costa  

FEMA: National Preparedness Division 

deborah.costa@fema.dhs.gov 

Sara Dallas  

Southern Adirondack Library System 

sdallas@sals.edu 

MJ Davis  

WASHI  

washimj@gmail.com 

William Davis Jr.  

NYS Department of Homeland Security 

william.davis@dhses.ny.gov 

Matt DeCirce  

Polygon  

matt.decirce@polygon.com 

John Diefenderfer  

NYSA  

john.diefenderfer@nysed.gov 

Nicole Doherty  

Schoharie County Records Management & 

Archives Office 

Nicole.Doherty@co.schoharie.ny.us 

Marijo Dougherty  

Village of Altamont Archives and Museum 

mjaltamont@gmail.com 

Donna Esposito  

Empire State Aerosciences Museum 

desposi1@nycap.rr.com 

Patricia Fahy  

Assembly District 109 

fahyp@assembly.state.ny.us 

Katherine Federiconi  

NYSL DLD  

onekate716@gmail.com 

Shannon Finegan  

NYS DHSES- OEM 

Shannon.finegan@dhses.ny.gov 

Christopher Flagg 

NYS Office of Parks, Recreation and 

Historic Preservation 

Christopher.Flagg@parks.ny.gov 

Clare Flemming  

New York State Archives 

clare.flemming@nysed.gov 

Lori Foley  

FEMA  

lori.foley@fema.dhs.gov 

Brian Gregoire  

New York State Police 

Brian.Gregoire@Troopers.NY.Gov 
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Joseph Gregory  

Albany Fire Department 

jgregory@albanyny.gov 

Kathleen Gundrum  

Capital District Library Council 

kgundrum@cdlc.org 

Bruce Hidley  

Albany County 

Bruce.Hidley@albanycounty.com 

Maria Holden  

New York State Archives 

maria.holden@nysed.gov 

Sue Iwanowicz  

Albany College of Pharmacy and Health 

Sciences  

susan.iwanowicz@acphs.edu 

Elizabeth Karp  

Tang Museum  

ekarp@skidmore.edu 

Ann Kearney  

University at Albany SUNY 

kkiorpes@albany.edu 

Lynne King  

Schenectady County Community College 

kinglo@sunysccc.edu 

Karen Kiorpes  

University at Albany SUNY 

kkiorpes@albany.edu 

Geoffrey Kirkpatrick  

Bethlehem Public Library 

director@bethlehempubliclibrary.org 

Sandra Kisselback  

Berne Historical Society 

rudyruffcut@gmail.com 

Devin Lander  

New York State Museum 

devin.lander@nysed.gov 

Lisa Lee  

NYS OFPC  

lisa.lee@dhses.ny.gov 

Barbara Lilley  

New York State Library 

barbara.lilley@mail.nysed.gov 

Rick Lord  

NYS Department of Homeland Security 

richard.lord@dhses.ny.gov 

Jessica Lubniewski  

Tang Teaching Museum 

jlubniew@skidmore.edu 

Kerry Lynch  

NYS Education Department 

kerry.lynch@nysed.gov 

Frances Maloy  

Union College  

maloyf@union.edu 

Jill Martz  

Southern Adirondack Library System 

jmartz@sals.edu 

Anastasia Matijkiw  

Conservation Center for Art & Historic 

Artifacts 

amatijkiw@ccaha.org 

Ellen McHale  

New York Folklore Society  

emchale@nyfolklore.org 

Scott Merritt  

National Museum American Indian 

merritts@si.edu 

Evelyn Neale  

Colonie Town Library 

director@colonielibrary.org 

Anna O'Meara  

Museum Association of NY 

anna@manyonline.org 
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Jennifer O'Neill  

NY State Archives 

jennifer.oneill@nysed.gov 

James Parillo  

Saratoga Springs History Museum 

jparillo@saratogahistory.org 

Kelly Paslow  

Rensselaer County  

kpaslow@rensco.com 

Stacy Pomeroy Draper  

Rensselaer County Historical Society 

spdraper@rchsonline.org 

Lauren Roberts 

Saratoga County 

lroberts@saratogacountyny.gov 

Richard Rose  

NYS Education Department 

richard.rose@nysed.gov 

David Rousseau  

SUNY Albany  

drousseau@albany.edu 

Gail Sacco  

Voorheesville Public Library 

gail.sacco@voorpl.org 

Rachel Seligman  

Tang Museum  

rseligma@skidmore.edu 

Kathy Sheehan  

Rensselaer County Historical Society 

ksheehan@rchsonline.org 

Colleen Smith  

Albany Law School  

csmit@albanylaw.edu 

Gwen Spicer  

Spicer Art Conservation 

gwen@spicerart.com 

Guy Swartwout  

NYS Department of Homeland Security 

guy.swartwout@dhses.ny.gov 

Christopher Thorncroft  

University at Albany – SUNY 

cthorncroft@albany.edu 

Victoria Tokarowski  

National Museum of Racing 

nmrcollections@racingmuseum.net 

Eric Trahan  

Mohawk Valley Library System 

etrahan@mvls.info 

Deborah Trupin  

Trupin Conservation Services 

trupinconservation@gmail.com 

Jessica Unger  

Foundation of the American Institute for 

Conservation  

junger@conservation-us.org 

Chelsea Wallace  

SUNY Albany  

cw510cw@gmail.com 

Ann Wemple-Person  

Guilderland Public Library 

wemplea@guilpl.org 

Eryl Wentworth  

Foundation of the American Institute for 

Conservation  

ewentworth@conservation-us.org 

Robert Williams  

Saratoga Springs Fire Department 

rwilliams@ssfdny.org 

Tamara Zavinski  

NY State Office of Cultural Education 

tamara.zavinski@nysed.gov 


